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Danmarksturneringen Kvinder 
 

 
1. runde 

8. maj 

Østerbro 

2. runde 

23. maj 

Rønne 

Sammenlagt   
Finalen 

11. september 

Aabenraa 

IF Sparta 

Hvidovre AM 

IK Viking  

Frederiksberg IF  

Trongårdens IF 

Amager AC  

112 p 

66 p 

56 p 

60 p 

44½ p 

49½ p 

100 p 

72 p 

68 p 

63½ p 

45 p 

39½ p 

212 p 

138 p 

124 p 

123½ p 

89½ p 

89 p 

 IF Sparta 

Århus 1900  

Hvidovre AM 

IK Viking  

Aabenraa IG 

Odense A/OGF 

103 p 

85 p 

58 p 

56 p 

53 p 

40 p 

 
Danmarksturneringen Mænd 

 

 
1. runde 

8. maj 

Østerbro 

2. runde 

20. maj 

Hillerød 

Sammenlagt   
Finalen 

11. september 

Aabenraa 

IF Sparta  

Københavns IF 

Hvidovre AM  

Bagsværd AC  

Amager AC 

FIF Hillerød 

107 p 

82 p 

74 p 

73 p 

43 p 

34 p 

99 p 

77 p 

82 p 

67 p 

50½ p 

33½ p 

206 p 

159 p 

156 p 

140 p 

93 ½ p 

67½ p 

 IF Sparta 

Århus 1900 

Københavns IF 

Hvidovre AM  

OA / OGF 

AGF 

124 p 

88 p 

62 p 

58 p 

48 p 

38 p 

 
Veteranturneringen Kvinder 

 

1.runde 

26. maj, Frederiksberg 
 

2. runde 

8. juni, Køge 
 

Øst-Finalen 

26. sept., Bagsværd 
 

VT-Finalen 

26. sept., Bagsværd 

Amager IF 

Hvidovre AM 

FIF 

Glostrup IC 

5.858 p 

5.772 p 

4.615 p 

3.325 p 

 Hvidovre AM 

Glostrup IC 

6.052 p 

3.606 p 

 Amager IF 

Hvidovre AM 

Bagsværd 

Glostrup IC 

5.890 p 

5.663 p 

5.017 p 

4.882 p 

 Aalborg AM 

Amager IF 

Hvidovre AM 

Vejle IF 

Bagsværd 

Glostrup IC 

6.011 p 

5.890 p 

5.663 p 

5.128 p 

5.017 p 

4.882 p 

 
Veteranturneringen Mix-hold 

 

1.runde 

26. maj, Frederiksberg 
 

2. runde 

8. juni, Køge 
 

Øst-Finalen 

26. sept., Bagsværd 
 

VT-Finalen 

26. sept., Bagsværd 

Hvidovre AM 

FIF 

Sparta 

KIF 

Ben Hur 

Glostrup IC 

Allerød 

Trongården 

10.631 p 

8.347 p 

6.894 p 

6.203 p 

5.997 p 

5.859 p 

3.275 p 

2.877 p 

 Hvidovre AM  

Glostrup IC  

KIF  

Trongården 

FIF Hillerød  

Olympia 

Greve 

Køge 

Sparta 

9.020 p 

7.850 p 

7.769 p 

7.392 p 

7.289 p 

6.580 p 

4.646 p 

5.391 p 

1.750 p 

 Hvidovre AM 

Bagsværd 

Amager AC 

FIF Hillerød 

KIF 

10.218 p 

9.435 p 

9.038 p 

7.548 p 

6.679 p 

 Hvidovre AM 

Bagsværd 

OA / OGF 

Esbjerg AF 

Amager AC 

Vejle IF 

FIF Hillerød 

KIF 

10.218 p 

9.435 p 

9.085 p 

9.040 p 

9.038 p 

8.941 p 

7.548 p 

6.679 p 

 


